
SIAF

2

4

8

2.1
2.2
2.3

4.1
4.2

8.1
8.2

CORRIENTE
NO CORRIENTE
PERMANENTE

CORRIENTE
NO CORRIENTE

CAPITAL
RESERVAS

ACTIVO

PASIVO

PATRIMONIO NETO

      63.975.893.407
      93.696.181.953
      59.422.056.552

                   0
                   0

                   0
                   0

                   0
                   0
                   0

      66.152.480.173
      18.574.651.987

                   0
     158.473.777.077

     217.094.131.912

                   0

                   0

                   0

      84.727.132.160

     158.473.777.077

BALANCE CONSOLIDADO 
DEL 01/01/2024 31/07/2024AL

NIVEL DE ENTIDAD DESDE:  24 HASTA:  24 ENTIDAD DESDE:    5 HASTA:    5 UNIDAD  J.DESDE:  1000000 HASTA:  1000000

CODIGO DENOMINACION

C U E N T A S

ACTIVO PASIVO

BALANCE

     217.094.131.912      243.200.909.237
-     26.106.777.325
     217.094.131.912     217.094.131.912

SUMAS PARCIALES
RESULTADO
SUMA TOTAL

CRIBALM6
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